Totals as of 5/22/23 at 12:30 pm

TEAM STANDINGS
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Southgate Recreation & Park District
Admin Section Board
CPRS State Board

City of Rialto

District 12 Board

Fair Oaks Recreation & Park District
City of Palm Springs
District 4

City of Yucaipa

South Gate

City of Walnut Creek
CPRS Staff WooHoo

City of San Bernardino
District 11 Board

Town of Yucca Valley
David Volz Design

City of Belmont

Laguna Woods Village Rec
City of Poway

City of Beverly Hills

City is Belmont

City of San Fernando

City of Huntington Park
City of Perris

LA City RAP

Sponsored by

Iandscabe
structures:
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1,987.55
1,896.71
1,572.12
1,419.20
999.36
975.24
694.51
661.27
365.64
302.26
251.50
219.67
193.79
175.89
148.26
139.07
108.97
80.75
47.59
42.31
41.20
41.10
37.12
14.14
3.00
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