PARK, REC & ROLL IT!

Totals as of 5/22/23 at 12:30 pm

Sponsored by

0000 andscape tructures



TEAM STANDINGS

1	Southgate Recreation & Park District	1,987.55
2	Admin Section Board	1,896.71
3	CPRS State Board	1,572.12
4	City of Rialto	1,419.20
5	District 12 Board	999.36
6	Fair Oaks Recreation & Park District	975.24
7	City of Palm Springs	694.51
8	District 4	661.27
9	City of Yucaipa	365.64
10	South Gate	302.26
11	City of Walnut Creek	251.50
12	CPRS Staff WooHoo	219.67
13	City of San Bernardino	193.79
14	District 11 Board	175.89
15	Town of Yucca Valley	148.26
16	David Volz Design	139.07
17	City of Belmont	108.97
18	Laguna Woods Village Rec	80.75
19	City of Poway	47.59
20	City of Beverly Hills	42.31
21	City is Belmont	41.20
22	City of San Fernando	41.10
23	City of Huntington Park	37.12
24	City of Perris	14.14
25	LA City RAP	3.00